zippy,1U Redundant,1U Single,2U Redundant,2U Single,3U Single,Cloud Power,Easy Swap,Medical,Micro Redundant,Mini 1U Single,Mini Redundant,N+1 Redundant,Open Frame,PS2,PS2*2 Redundant,PS2+,Redundant module
Search
400W
Server ,Workstation ,Storage
System ,IPC ,Communication
,Networking
265x101x84(mm)
10.43x3.98x3.31(inch)
90 ~ 264 VAC FULL RANGE
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Min.
Output
Current
Max.
Regulation
Load
Regulation
Line
Output Ripple &
Noise Max.[P-P]
5V 3 25 ± 5% ± 1% 50mV
12V 2 28 ± 7% ± 1% 100mV
-5V 0.1 0.5 ± 10% ± 1% 150mV
-12V 0.1 0.8 ± 10% ± 1% 150mV
3.3V 1 20 ± 5% ± 1% 50mV
+5VSB 0.1 2 ± 5% ± 1% 50mV
REMARKS:
1.TOTAL POWER OF +5V AND + 3.3V NOT EXCEED 175W
2.TOTAL +5V AND 3.3V AND 12V POWER NOT EXCEED 384 W
*TEMPERATURE RANGE : OPERATING 0  --- 40 , STORAGE –20  --- 70
* HUMIDITY:OPERATING:20%-95%, NON-OPERATING:10%-95%
* REMARKS:85% IS NORMAL CONDITION AND 95% IS WITH SPECIAL COATING
PROCESS
*EMI NOISE FILTER: FCC CLASS B, CISPR22 CLASS B
*SAFETY: MEET UL 1950, CSA 22.2 NO/ 950, TÜV IEC 950
*REMOTE ON / OFF CONTROL
*FAULTY ALARM METHODS : LED, BUZZER, TTL SIGNAL
*HOT-SWAPPABLE / HOT-PLUGGABLE 1 + 1 REDUNDANCY FUNCTION
*BALANCE LOAD SHARING DESIGN
*ISOLATION: BUILT-IN IN THE POWER MODULE
*MEET IEC-1000-3-2 CLASS D ( ACTIVE PFC )
*COOLING : TWO 38 mm DC FANS IN EACH MODULE
*THE POWER-SUPPLY IS FOR CHASSIS-ASSEMBLY ONLY AND IS NOT ALLOWED TO BE
OPERATED AS STAND-ALONE COMPONENT. FINAL ASSEMBLY HAS TO COMPLY WITH
CORRESPONDING EMC- AND SAFETY-REGULATIONS.
Search：
Select  Select  Select  Select
【2U Redundant】R2Z-6400P
Drawing
CB
TUV
FCC
CCC
MTBF
MANUAL
MTBF(ROHS)
MTBF(ROHS)(W/O FAN)
MTBF(ROHS)(40 )
MTBF(ROHS)(55 )
CE
Keywords Search：
 New Product
 1U Redundant
 1U Single
 2U Redundant
 2U Single
 3U Single
 Cloud Power
 Easy Swap
 Medical
 Micro Redundant
 Mini 1U Single
 Mini Redundant
 N+1 Redundant
 Open Frame
 PS2
 PS2*2 Redundant
 PS2+
 Redundant module
../index.aspx
../zh-TW/pw/index.aspx
../zh-CN/pw/index.aspx
../ja/pw/index.aspx
contactus.aspx
../sitemap.aspx
aboutpower.aspx
product.aspx
download.aspx
news.aspx
award.aspx
index.aspx
index.aspx
product.aspx?type=new
product.aspx?pcp_rfnbr=7
product.aspx?pcp_rfnbr=1
product.aspx?pcp_rfnbr=8
product.aspx?pcp_rfnbr=2
product.aspx?pcp_rfnbr=18
product.aspx?pcp_rfnbr=29
product.aspx?pcp_rfnbr=30
product.aspx?pcp_rfnbr=23
product.aspx?pcp_rfnbr=25
product.aspx?pcp_rfnbr=31
product.aspx?pcp_rfnbr=4
product.aspx?pcp_rfnbr=10
product.aspx?pcp_rfnbr=26
product.aspx?pcp_rfnbr=3
product.aspx?pcp_rfnbr=5
product.aspx?pcp_rfnbr=27
product.aspx?pcp_rfnbr=6
contactus.aspx
show_download.aspx?dl_rfnbr=7589
show_download.aspx?dl_rfnbr=7679
show_download.aspx?dl_rfnbr=7685
show_download.aspx?dl_rfnbr=8009
show_download.aspx?dl_rfnbr=8034
show_download.aspx?dl_rfnbr=8071
show_download.aspx?dl_rfnbr=10627
show_download.aspx?dl_rfnbr=11261
show_download.aspx?dl_rfnbr=11265
show_download.aspx?dl_rfnbr=11267
show_download.aspx?dl_rfnbr=11269
show_download.aspx?dl_rfnbr=12720